
ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

AAC600 - AAC1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 3 2:28.689 1

2 626 Amir OSMANOVIC AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 7 2:30.533 1.844 1.844 6

3 444 Andreas KURIL AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 2:32.988 4.299 2.455 7

4 54 Michal KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Yamaha Br/M AAC600 8 2:38.667 9.978 5.679 8

5 101 Sebastian KRZESKI POL SMF PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 7 2:38.861 10.172 0.194 3

6 4 Robin KRAAIKAMP NED PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 3 2:42.853 14.164 3.992 2

7 55 Pavel PALDUS CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Du AAC1000 5 2:43.204 14.515 0.351 4

8 58 Radek KUBISTA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 6 2:47.170 18.481 3.966 6

9 88 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac-Feita Moto Racing Yamaha Pi AAC600 4 2:51.810 23.121 4.640 3

10 56 Jan RUCKL AUT AMF Mike Wohner Racing BMW Du AAC1000 4 2:54.373 25.684 2.563 4

Printed: 2019.04.27 8:31 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA

2:28.689

 1 2
444 Andreas KURIL

2:32.988

 1 3
101 Sebastian KRZESKI

2:38.861

 2 4
4 Robin KRAAIKAMP

2:42.853

 2 5
55 Pavel PALDUS

2:43.204

 2 6
58 Radek KUBISTA

2:47.170

 3 7
56 Jan RUCKL

2:54.373

 3 8 3 9

 4 10 4 11 4 12

 5 13
626 Amir OSMANOVIC

2:30.533

 5 14
54 Michal KNEZOVIC

2:38.667

 5 15
88 Petr SVOBODA

2:51.810

Printed: 2019.04.27. 10:26:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
AAC600-AAC1000 

Race 1 - Final Grid

Race (7 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 13:05 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Slovakiaring (5922 m)AAC600 - AAC1000 

Alpe Adria      Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm DiffBest Lap Pts

AAC 600

1 626 Amir OSMANOVIC AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 7 16:48.218 48.281 25

2 88 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac-Feita Moto Racing Yamaha Pi AAC600 7 16:48.427 48.490 20

3 54 Michal KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Yamaha Br/Mi AAC600 7 18:14.729 2:14.792 16

AAC1000

1 4 Robin KRAAIKAMP NED PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 7 15:59.937 25

2 10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 7 16:05.367 5.430 20

3 58 Radek KUBISTA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 7 16:19.678 19.741 16

4 444 Andreas KURIL AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 7 16:20.988 21.051 13

5 56 Jan RUCKL AUT AMF Mike Wohner Racing BMW Du AAC1000 7 16:34.367 34.430 11

6 55 Pavel PALDUS CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Du AAC1000 7 16:57.040 57.103 10

7 101 Sebastian KRZESKI POL SMF PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 7 17:10.414 1:10.477 9
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
4 

10 
444 
58 
88 

626 
56 
55 

101 
54 

Name 
Robin KRAAIKAMP 
Radoslaw BRANDEBUR
Andreas KURIL 
Radek KUBISTA 
Petr SVOBODA 
Amir OSMANOVIC 
Jan RUCKL 
Pavel PALDUS 
Sebastian KRZESKI 
Michal KNEZOVIC 

FMN 
PZM 
PZM 
AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
AMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Team 
AF Motors Ducati Torun
PAZERA RACING 
Staffbull Racing Team 
Rohac-Fejta Moto Racin
Rohac-Feita Moto Racin
Staffbull Racing Team 
Mike Wohner Racing 
Czech Road Team 
PAZERA RACING 
Motomaxx Racing Team

Bike 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC600 

Overall BestTm 
2:15.640 
2:16.766 
2:17.609 
2:17.909 
2:18.295 
2:18.841 
2:19.879 
2:23.952 
2:25.623 
2:30.125 

In Session 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 

Q Best Tm 
2:42.853 
2:28.689 
2:32.988 
2:47.170 
2:51.810 
2:30.533 
2:54.373 
2:43.204 
2:38.861 
2:38.667 

R1 Best Tm 
2:15.640 
2:16.766 
2:17.609 
2:17.909 
2:18.295 
2:18.841 
2:19.879 
2:23.952 
2:25.623 
2:30.125 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 13:27:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
AAC600-AAC1000 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
4 Robin KRAAIKAMP

2:15.640

 1 2
10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA

2:16.766

 1 3
444 Andreas KURIL

2:17.609

 2 4
58 Radek KUBISTA

2:17.909

 2 5
56 Jan RUCKL

2:19.879

 2 6
55 Pavel PALDUS

2:23.952

 3 7
101 Sebastian KRZESKI

2:25.623

 3 8
27 Erik DANIHEL

 3 9

 4 10 4 11 4 12

 5 13
88 Petr SVOBODA

2:18.295

 5 14
626 Amir OSMANOVIC

2:18.841

 5 15
54 Michal KNEZOVIC

2:30.125

Printed: 2019.04.28. 8:38:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
AAC600-AAC1000 

Race 2 - Final Grid

Race (7 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 10:40 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

AAC600 - AAC1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm DiffBest Lap Pts

AAC600

1 88 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac-Feita Moto Racing Yamaha Pi AAC600 7 17:08.165 49.427 2:18.698 25

2 626 Amir OSMANOVIC AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 7 17:08.505 49.767 2:19.227 20

3 54 Michal KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Yamaha Br/Mi AAC600 7 18:34.376 2:15.638 2:31.373 16

AAC1000

1 10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 7 16:18.738 2:17.060 25

2 4 Robin KRAAIKAMP NED PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 7 16:19.639 0.901 2:17.657 20

3 58 Radek KUBISTA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 7 16:22.586 3.848 2:18.259 16

4 444 Andreas KURIL AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 7 16:23.796 5.058 2:18.465 13

5 27 Erik DANIHEL SVK SMF Dart Racing Kawasaki Du AAC1000 7 16:32.843 14.105 2:19.328 11

6 101 Sebastian KRZESKI POL SMF PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 7 16:44.672 25.934 2:21.605 10

7 55 Pavel PALDUS CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Du AAC1000 7 17:23.055 1:04.317 2:26.014 9

Not Classified (75% = 5 Laps)

DNF 56 Jan RUCKL AUT AMF Mike Wohner Racing BMW Du AAC1000 0.000 DNF 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 11:07 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slov akiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Honda TC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 3 Luca GOTTLICHER GER DMSB Lucky Luc Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 5 2:19.839 3

2 46 Tino HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 7 2:20.388 0.549 0.549 7

3 14 Flor ian WEISS GER DMSB Weiss Florian Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 9 2:23.634 3.795 3.246 3

4 22 Mar ie MENDE GER DMSB MM-Racing Honda Du Honda TC 9 2:24.031 4.192 0.397 9

5 57 Kilian HOLZER AUT AMF PSV-Wels Honda Du Honda TC 6 2:25.135 5.296 1.104 6

6 45 Nicholas HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 9 2:27.884 8.045 2.749 7

7 47 Chloe BATTU FRA FFM TEAM CB47 Honda Du Honda TC 5 2:31.076 11.237 3.192 2

Printed: 2019.04.27 11:48 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
21 Jerry VON DE BUNT

2:19.320

 1 2
3 Luca GOTTLICHER

2:19.839

 1 3
46 Tino HOLE

2:20.388

 2 4
35 Daniele SCAGNETTI

2:21.896

 2 5
14 Florian WEISS

2:23.634

 2 6
22 Marie MENDE

2:24.031

 3 7
57 Kilian HOLZER

2:25.135

 3 8
20 Nico KEHRER

2:26.915

 3 9
54 Galip SATICI

2:27.462

 4 10
45 Nicholas HOLE

2:27.884

 4 11
1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH

2:28.545

 4 12
47 Chloe BATTU

2:31.076

 5 13
70 Marek NEMECEK

2:32.022

 5 14
25 William GILLIS

2:32.194

 5 15
371 Ladislav VOJTKO

2:32.835

 6 16
5 Johann KARL

2:33.512

 6 17
88 Lukas FREY

2:33.670

 6 18
40 Mario WILHELM

2:34.555

 7 19
18 Libor KAMENICKY

2:40.722

 7 20
11 Robert MICHEL

2:42.820

Printed: 2019.04.27. 11:55:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC - Honda TC Dunlop 

Race1 - Final Grid

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 16:45 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Honda TC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap In L.

1 46 Tino HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 9 21:17.270 2:20.594 25

2 3 Luca GOTTLICHER GER DMSB Lucky Luc Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 9 21:17.599 2:20.841 20

3 14 Florian WEISS GER DMSB Weiss Florian Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 9 21:53.528 2:22.738 16

4 57 Kilian HOLZER AUT AMF PSV-Wels Honda Du Honda TC 9 22:02.868 2:25.138 13

5 47 Chloe BATTU FRA FFM TEAM CB47 Honda Du Honda TC 9 22:32.924 2:27.743 11

6 45 Nicholas HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 9 22:33.336 2:28.576 10

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 22 Marie MENDE GER DMSB MM-Racing Honda Du Honda TC 8 19:22.862 DNF 2:23.877 0

Printed: 2019.04.27 17:40 Page 1/1



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
3 

46 
14 
22 
57 
47 
45 

Name 
Luca GOTTLICHER 
Tino HOLE 
Florian WEISS 
Marie MENDE 
Kilian HOLZER 
Chloe BATTU 
Nicholas HOLE 

FMN 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
FFM 
DMU 

Team 
Lucky Luc Racing Team
Hole Racing 
Weiss Florian Racing Te
MM-Racing 
PSV-Wels 
TEAM CB47 
Hole Racing 

Bike 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Class 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 

Overall BestTm 
2:19.839 
2:20.388 
2:22.738 
2:23.877 
2:25.135 
2:27.743 
2:27.884 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race1 
Race1 
Qualifying Pr
Race1 
Qualifying Pr

Q Best Tm 
2:19.839 
2:20.388 
2:23.634 
2:24.031 
2:25.135 
2:31.076 
2:27.884 

R1 Best Tm 
2:20.841 
2:20.594 
2:22.738 
2:23.877 
2:25.138 
2:27.743 
2:28.576 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 17:47:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Honda TC Dunlop 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
3 Luca GOTTLICHER

2:19.839

 1 2
46 Tino HOLE

2:20.388

 1 3
14 Florian WEISS

2:22.738

 2 4
22 Marie MENDE

2:23.877

 2 5
57 Kilian HOLZER

2:25.135

 2 6
47 Chloe BATTU

2:27.743

 3 7
45 Nicholas HOLE

2:27.884

Printed: 2019.04.27. 17:50:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Honda TC Dunlop 

Race 2 - Final Grid 

Race (10 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 11:15 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Honda TC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap In L.

1 46 Tino HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 10 23:50.129 2:20.508 25

2 22 Marie MENDE GER DMSB MM-Racing Honda Du Honda TC 10 24:38.840 48.711 2:27.031 20

3 45 Nicholas HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 10 24:59.697 1:09.568 2:28.425 16

4 47 Chloe BATTU FRA FFM TEAM CB47 Honda Du Honda TC 10 25:48.595 1:58.466 2:30.304 13

Not Classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF 3 Luca GOTTLICHER GER DMSB Lucky Luc Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 4 9:28.430 DNF 2:20.440 0

DNF 14 Florian WEISS GER DMSB Weiss Florian Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 0.000 DNF 0

DNF 57 Kilian HOLZER AUT AMF PSV-Wels Honda Du Honda TC 0.000 DNF 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 11:44 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slov akiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi SSP300 4 2:26.760 3

2 77 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 7 2:29.676 2.916 2.916 6

3 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 6 2:30.358 3.598 0.682 6

4 27 Pawel SOBCZYK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 7 2:30.364 3.604 0.006 5

5 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 8 2:30.554 3.794 0.190 6

6 12 Mate SZAMADO HUN MAMS Forch Junior Team KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 9 2:30.804 4.044 0.250 9

7 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 7 2:31.050 4.290 0.246 7

8 41 Jir i NESPESNY SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 8 2:31.084 4.324 0.034 5

9 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 6 2:31.499 4.739 0.415 4

10 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 7 2:35.008 8.248 3.509 7

11 666 Filip KUREK POL PZM DRT Durynek Kawasaki Pi SSP300 8 2:35.063 8.303 0.055 6

12 22 Pr zemyslaw DEMIANIUK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 8 2:35.500 8.740 0.437 8

13 97 Gasper  HUDOVERNIK SLO HMS Motoclub Kvarner Yamaha Pi SSP300 5 2:35.906 9.146 0.406 3

14 8 Mar keta STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 8 2:36.423 9.663 0.517 8

15 13 Kamil BARCIK POL PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Br SSP300 7 2:40.375 13.615 3.952 6

16 47 Radek LAMICH CZE ACCR LAMI Racing Team Yamaha Pi/Du SSP300 8 2:41.241 14.481 0.866 8

Not Classified (110% = 2:41.436)

24 Jer r y KLEMBA POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du/Pi SSP300 8 2:43.592 16.832 2.351 8

61 Kr ystian PLOSZCZYNSKI POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 6 2:44.638 17.878 1.046 5

52 Oliver  KONIG CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 2 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 13:29 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
16 Maxim REPAK

2:26.760

 1 2
77 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:29.676

 1 3
37 Roman KUCERA

2:30.358

 2 4
27 Pawel SOBCZYK

2:30.364

 2 5
56 David KUBAN

2:30.554

 2 6
12 Mate SZAMADO

2:30.804

 3 7
7 Manuel ROCCA

2:31.050

 3 8
41 Jiri NESPESNY

2:31.084

 3 9
63 Miloslav HRAVA

2:31.499

 4 10
74 Leon LAMBING

2:35.008

 4 11
666 Filip KUREK

2:35.063

 4 12
22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK

2:35.500

 5 13
97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK

2:35.906

 5 14
8 Marketa STRNADOVA

2:36.423

 5 15
13 Kamil BARCIK

2:40.375

 6 16
47 Radek LAMICH

2:41.241

 6 17
52 Oliver KONIG

 6 18
61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI 

 7 19
24 Jerry KLEMBA 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 11:15:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC 

Race 1 - Revised Grid

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 13:40 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Revised

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap In L.

1 52 Oliver KONIG CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 21:41.783 2:23.515 25

2 77 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 21:55.253 13.470 2:24.455 20

3 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:05.953 24.170 2:26.282 16

4 12 Mate SZAMADO HUN MAMS Forch Junior Team KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:06.021 24.238 2:25.936 13

5 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:06.080 24.297 2:26.183 11

6 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:14.819 33.036 2:26.904 10

7 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:19.145 37.362 2:27.293 9

8 666 Filip KUREK POL PZM DRT Durynek Kawasaki Pi SSP300 9 22:24.613 42.830 2:27.666 8

9 41 Jiri NESPESNY SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:24.717 42.934 2:27.430 7

10 27 Pawel SOBCZYK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 9 22:25.061 43.278 2:27.934 6

11 97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK SLO HMS Motoclub Kvarner Yamaha Pi SSP300 9 22:47.517 1:05.734 2:29.919 5

12 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 9 23:07.795 1:26.012 2:32.688 4

13 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 23:07.903 1:26.120 2:32.133 3

14 13 Kamil BARCIK POL PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Br SSP300 9 23:11.640 1:29.857 2:32.936 2

15 47 Radek LAMICH CZE ACCR LAMI Racing Team Yamaha Pi/Du SSP300 9 23:56.869 2:15.086 2:38.570 1

16 24 Jerry KLEMBA POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du/Pi SSP300 9 23:58.228 2:16.445 2:38.314 0

17 61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 9 24:05.626 2:23.843 2:37.410 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi SSP300 8 19:18.461 1 Lap 2:23.653 0

DNF 22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 8 20:34.056 1 Lap 2:32.347 0
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
52 
16 
77 
12 
56 
63 
37 
7 

41 
666 
27 
97 
8 

22 
74 
13 
61 
24 
47 

Name 
Oliver KONIG 
Maxim REPAK 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Mate SZAMADO 
David KUBAN 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Roman KUCERA 
Manuel ROCCA 
Jiri NESPESNY 
Filip KUREK 
Pawel SOBCZYK 
Gasper HUDOVERNIK 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Przemyslaw DEMIANIU
Leon LAMBING 
Kamil BARCIK 
Krystian PLOSZCZYNS
Jerry KLEMBA 
Radek LAMICH 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
HMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 

Team 
ACCR Czech Talent Tea
Halbich Motorsport 
ACCR Czech Talent Tea
Forch Junior Team 
David Kuban 
ACCR Czech Talent Tea
Moto82-KPA Racing Tea
SINKO HIGHTECH 
Motoclub Balas 
DRT Durynek 
Flying Buffs 
Motoclub Kvarner 
Region Racing Team 
Flying Buffs 
Motorrad Mayer 
Rabin Racing Team 
Flying Buffs 
Flying Buffs 
LAMI Racing Team 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 

Overall BestTm 
2:23.515 
2:23.653 
2:24.455 
2:25.936 
2:26.183 
2:26.282 
2:26.904 
2:27.293 
2:27.430 
2:27.666 
2:27.934 
2:29.919 
2:32.133 
2:32.347 
2:32.688 
2:32.936 
2:37.410 
2:38.314 
2:38.570 

In Session 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 

Q Best Tm 

2:26.760 
2:29.676 
2:30.804 
2:30.554 
2:31.499 
2:30.358 
2:31.050 
2:31.084 
2:35.063 
2:30.364 
2:35.906 
2:36.423 
2:35.500 
2:35.008 
2:40.375 
2:44.638 
2:43.592 
2:41.241 

R1 Best Tm 
2:23.515 
2:23.653 
2:24.455 
2:25.936 
2:26.183 
2:26.282 
2:26.904 
2:27.293 
2:27.430 
2:27.666 
2:27.934 
2:29.919 
2:32.133 
2:32.347 
2:32.688 
2:32.936 
2:37.410 
2:38.314 
2:38.570 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 14:14:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
52 Oliver KONIG

2:23.515

 1 2
16 Maxim REPAK

2:23.653

 1 3
77 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:24.455

 2 4
12 Mate SZAMADO

2:25.936

 2 5
56 David KUBAN

2:26.183

 2 6
63 Miloslav HRAVA

2:26.282

 3 7
37 Roman KUCERA

2:26.904

 3 8
7 Manuel ROCCA

2:27.293

 3 9
41 Jiri NESPESNY

2:27.430

 4 10
666 Filip KUREK

2:27.666

 4 11
27 Pawel SOBCZYK

2:27.934

 4 12
97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK

2:29.919

 5 13
8 Marketa STRNADOVA

2:32.133

 5 14
22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK

2:32.347

 5 15
74 Leon LAMBING

2:32.688

 6 16
13 Kamil BARCIK

2:32.936

 6 17
61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI

2:37.410

 6 18
24 Jerry KLEMBA

2:38.314

 7 19
47 Radek LAMICH

2:38.570

Printed: 2019.04.27. 14:16:01 
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www.mylaps.com 
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap In L.

1 52 Oliver KONIG CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 21:50.005 2:24.323 25

2 12 Mate SZAMADO HUN MAMS Forch Junior Team KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:06.377 16.372 2:25.317 20

3 41 Jiri NESPESNY SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:16.808 26.803 2:26.676 16

4 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:16.835 26.830 2:26.785 13

5 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:26.582 36.577 2:28.732 11

6 666 Filip KUREK POL PZM DRT Durynek Kawasaki Pi SSP300 9 22:31.313 41.308 2:28.929 10

7 27 Pawel SOBCZYK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 9 22:31.457 41.452 2:29.285 9

8 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 22:48.480 58.475 2:28.390 8

9 97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK SLO HMS Motoclub Kvarner Yamaha Pi SSP300 9 22:48.717 58.712 2:29.685 7

10 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 9 23:00.453 1:10.448 2:31.710 6

11 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 9 23:43.541 1:53.536 2:36.267 5

12 22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 9 23:58.684 2:08.679 2:38.744 4

13 47 Radek LAMICH CZE ACCR LAMI Racing Team Yamaha Pi/Du SSP300 9 24:07.358 2:17.353 2:38.964 3

14 24 Jerry KLEMBA POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du/Pi SSP300 9 24:10.127 2:20.122 2:39.270 2

15 61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 8 22:01.884 1 Lap 2:43.265 1

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi SSP300 7 16:56.756 DNF 2:24.444 0

DNF 13 Kamil BARCIK POL PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Br SSP300 4 10:27.661 DNF 2:34.769 0

DNF 77 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 3 9:43.734 DNF 2:26.106 0

DNF 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 2 4:56.091 DNF 2:25.377 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 13:02 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 11 Felix NASSI FIN SML Ram Racing Yamaha Yamaha Pi STK600 7 2:12.184 4

2 94 Richard BODIS HUN MAMS BR94 RACING Yamaha Pi STK600 8 2:12.810 0.626 0.626 8

3 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Eder Racing Yamaha Du STK600 8 2:12.936 0.752 0.126 6

4 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 4 2:12.936 0.752 4

5 4 Martin VUGRINEC CRO HMS Unior Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 7 2:13.120 0.936 0.184 4

6 91 Julian TRUMMER AUT AMF ESS -group.eu Yamaha Pi STK600 9 2:13.276 1.092 0.156 9

7 83 Michal CHALUPA CZE ACCR Czech Road Team Yamaha Pi STK600 7 2:13.738 1.554 0.462 5

8 86 Niko KOMI FIN SML Ram Racing Yamaha Yamaha Pi STK600 7 2:13.892 1.708 0.154 6

9 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team GesslpowerYamaha Du STK600 6 2:14.137 1.953 0.245 6

10 941 Marceli BEZULSKI POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 8 2:15.011 2.827 0.874 6

11 881 Michael SCHEINOST AUT AMF Pema Fahrwerkstechnik Yamaha Me STK600 8 2:15.225 3.041 0.214 5

12 2 Kevin KONIG GER AMF Team New 2 Project Yamaha Pi STK600 8 2:15.536 3.352 0.311 8

13 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 8 2:15.687 3.503 0.151 6

14 47 Philip HOLE DEN DMU Team Hole Yamaha Du STK600 8 2:15.916 3.732 0.229 8

15 7 Jasmin SARJOS FIN SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 7 2:16.016 3.832 0.100 7

16 81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ POL SMF Motoskills Yamaha Du STK600 6 2:16.262 4.078 0.246 5

17 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 6 2:16.332 4.148 0.070 6

18 9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 4 2:16.514 4.330 0.182 3

19 40 Alen GYORFI HUN MAMS Fourty Racing Yamaha Du STK600 7 2:16.654 4.470 0.140 2

20 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Yamaha Du STK600 6 2:16.789 4.605 0.135 6

21 71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI MKD MFMA Seventy One Team Honda Pi STK600 8 2:17.030 4.846 0.241 5

22 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 7 2:17.036 4.852 0.006 7

23 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO ITA HMS 444 Racing Yamaha Du STK600 6 2:18.304 6.120 1.268 5

24 17 Jakub BOLEK POL PZM Bimoto Racing4Fun Kawasak Me STK600 7 2:18.305 6.121 0.001 7

25 31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN FIN SML Motorsline Kainulainen Suzuki Pi STK600 8 2:18.903 6.719 0.598 5

26 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Fahrschule Gruber Yamaha Pi STK600 8 2:19.180 6.996 0.277 8

27 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Du STK600 7 2:19.407 7.223 0.227 7

28 21 Bastian UBL GER DMSB HSR Yamaha Br STK600 7 2:20.020 7.836 0.613 6

29 42 Lennart Paul ULBEL AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 8 2:20.026 7.842 0.006 8

30 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 8 2:20.191 8.007 0.165 6

31 23 Petr FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 8 2:20.593 8.409 0.402 5

32 131 Bartlomiej CABALA POL PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du STK600 3 2:21.524 9.340 0.931 1

33 96 Silvio FIORE CHE AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Du STK600 8 2:21.613 9.429 0.089 7

34 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasak Du STK600 7 2:21.622 9.438 0.009 5

35 55 Dusan KOVARIK SVK SMF Aquaprofi Racing Honda Du STK600 6 2:22.103 9.919 0.481 3

36 22 Jan NOVOTNY CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 8 2:22.354 10.170 0.251 3

37 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 6 2:22.788 10.604 0.434 4

38 82 Mariusz DURYNEK POL PZM DRT Durynek Mv Agust Pi STK600 6 2:23.674 11.490 0.886 6

Not Classified (110% = 2:25.402)
AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup 7 2:26.513 14.329 2.839 754 Turgut DURUKAN 

44 Szhin BARIS CHE AMF TEAM R6 Cup
Yamaha Br STK600 
Yamaha Br STK600 0

Printed: 2019.04.27 9:30 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
11 Felix NASSI

2:12.184

 1 2
94 Richard BODIS

2:12.810

 1 3
36 Thomas EDER

2:12.936

 2 4
4 Martin VUGRINEC

2:13.120

 2 5
91 Julian TRUMMER

2:13.276

 2 6
83 Michal CHALUPA

2:13.738

 3 7
86 Niko KOMI

2:13.892

 3 8
69 Kevin RANNER

2:14.137

 3 9
941 Marceli BEZULSKI

2:15.011

 4 10
881 Michael SCHEINOST

2:15.225

 4 11
2 Kevin KONIG

2:15.536

 4 12
261 Jaromir CHLUP

2:15.687

 5 13
47 Philip HOLE

2:15.916

 5 14
7 Jasmin SARJOS

2:16.016

 5 15
81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ

2:16.262

 6 16
88 Peter KACABA

2:16.332

 6 17
9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER

2:16.514

 6 18
40 Alen GYORFI

2:16.654

 7 19
98 Michal RONEC

2:16.789

 7 20
71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI

2:17.030

 7 21
33 Tomas SUBRT

2:17.036

 8 22
17 Jakub BOLEK

2:18.305

 8 23
31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN

2:18.903

 8 24
63 Gerald GRUBER

2:19.180

 9 25
18 Balint GYOR

2:19.407

 9 26
21 Bastian UBL

2:20.020

 9 27
42 Lennart Paul ULBEL

2:20.026

 10 28
38 Zdenek ORT

2:20.191

 10 29
23 Petr FEIGL

2:20.593

 10 30
131 Bartlomiej CABALA

2:21.524
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 11 31
96 Silvio FIORE

2:21.613

 11 32
32 Patrik STACHURA

2:21.622

 11 33
55 Dusan KOVARIK

2:22.103

 12 34
22 Jan NOVOTNY

2:22.354

 12 35
51 Michal SAVINKOV

2:22.788

 12 36
82 Mariusz DURYNEK

2:23.674

 13 37
54 Turgut DURUKAN

2:26.513

Printed: 2019.04.27. 10:32:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
STK600 

Race 1 - Final Grid

Race (12 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 14:20 

Page 2/2 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Revised #2

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 94 Richard BODIS HUN MAMS BR94 RACING Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:20.191 2:10.835 25

2 11 Felix NASSI FIN SML Ram Racing Yamaha Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:20.372 0.181 2:10.836 20

3 91 Julian TRUMMER AUT AMF ESS -group.eu Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:37.553 17.362 2:11.844 16

4 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Eder Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:37.736 17.545 2:11.432 13

5 86 Niko KOMI FIN SML Ram Racing Yamaha Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:50.958 30.767 2:13.514 11

6 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team GesslpowerYamaha Du STK600 12 26:51.048 30.857 2:13.073 10

7 941 Marceli BEZULSKI POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:55.556 35.365 2:13.634 9

8 2 Kevin KONIG GER AMF Team New 2 Project Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:01.110 40.919 2:14.020 8

9 881 Michael SCHEINOST AUT AMF Pema Fahrwerkstechnik Yamaha Me STK600 12 27:01.301 41.110 2:13.451 7

10 40 Alen GYORFI HUN MAMS Fourty Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:01.805 41.614 2:13.018 6

11 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:03.713 43.522 2:13.511 5

12 7 Jasmin SARJOS FIN SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:12.936 52.745 2:14.576 4

13 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 12 27:13.032 52.841 2:13.723 3

14 9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:15.159 54.968 2:14.178 2

15 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:15.408 55.217 2:14.025 1

16 81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ POL SMF Motoskills Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:16.296 56.105 2:14.238 0

17 47 Philip HOLE DEN DMU Team Hole Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:17.583 57.392 2:14.240 0

18 71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI MKD MFMA Seventy One Team Honda Pi STK600 12 27:30.401 1:10.210 2:16.187 0

19 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:30.570 1:10.379 2:16.159 0

20 17 Jakub BOLEK POL PZM Bimoto Racing4Fun Kawasak Me STK600 12 27:33.409 1:13.218 2:16.185 0

21 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasak Du STK600 12 27:55.155 1:34.964 2:17.483 0

22 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:55.474 1:35.283 2:17.360 0

23 131 Bartlomiej CABALA POL PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:55.728 1:35.537 2:17.334 0

24 96 Silvio FIORE CHE AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:56.803 1:36.612 2:17.322 0

25 42 Lennart Paul ULBEL AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 12 27:58.574 1:38.383 2:16.853 0

26 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 28:02.439 1:42.248 2:18.217 0

27 55 Dusan KOVARIK SVK SMF Aquaprofi Racing Honda Du STK600 12 28:07.714 1:47.523 2:17.673 0

28 21 Bastian UBL GER DMSB HSR Yamaha Br STK600 12 28:09.346 1:49.155 2:18.945 0

29 31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN FIN SML Motorsline Kainulainen Suzuki Pi STK600 12 28:13.044 1:52.853 2:17.452 0

30 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 28:31.509 2:11.318 2:21.290 0

31 54 Turgut DURUKAN AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 11 26:35.392 1 Lap 2:23.117 0

32 22 Jan NOVOTNY CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 11 26:35.764 1 Lap 2:23.070 0

Not Classified (75% = 9Laps)

DNF 83 Michal CHALUPA CZE ACCR Czech Road Team Yamaha Pi STK600 11 24:24.884 DNF 2:11.969 0

DNF 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Fahrschule Gruber Yamaha Pi STK600 9 20:58.535 DNF 2:17.686 0

Printed: 2019.04.27 18:47 Page 1/2

#4,  #23, #82 - bikes did not match to technical regulation

#31 + 20 sec penalty - bikes did not match to technical regulation



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Revised #2

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

ITA HMS 444 Racing 0.000 DNS 0

CHE AMF TEAM R6 Cup 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO 
DNS 44 Szhin BARIS 
DNS 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR TEAM R6 Cup 0.000 DNS 0

DQ 4 Martin VUGRINEC CRO HMS Unior Racing Team 12 27:09.237 DQ 2:10.480 0

DQ 82 Mariusz DURYNEK POL PZM DRT Durynek 12 28:09.501 DQ 2:18.317 0

DQ 23 Petr FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing

Yamaha Du STK600 
Yamaha  Br STK600 
Yamaha Br STK600 
Yamaha Du STK600 
Mv Agust Pi STK600 
Yamaha  Pi STK600 11 26:50.469 DQ 2:24.458 0

#4,  #23, #82 - bikes did not match to technical regulation

#31 + 20 sec penalty - bikes did not match to technical regulation

Printed: 2019.04.27 18:49 Page 2/2



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
94 
11 
36 
91 
83 
10 
40 
69 
4 

881 
261 
86 

941 
88 
2 

33 
9 

81 
47 
7 

98 
17 
71 
42 
96 

131 
18 
31 
32 
55 
63 
38 

444 
21 
23 
51 
22 
54 
82 
44 

Name 
Richard BODIS 
Felix NASSI 
Thomas EDER 
Julian TRUMMER 
Michal CHALUPA 
Jiri MRKYVKA 
Alen GYORFI 
Kevin RANNER 
Martin VUGRINEC 
Michael SCHEINOST 
Jaromir CHLUP 
Niko KOMI 
Marceli BEZULSKI 
Peter KACABA 
Kevin KONIG 
Tomas SUBRT 
Lukas WALCHHUTTER
Jaroslaw CHOMICZ 
Philip HOLE 
Jasmin SARJOS 
Michal RONEC 
Jakub BOLEK 
Hristijan BUZALKOVSK
Lennart Paul ULBEL 
Silvio FIORE 
Bartlomiej CABALA 
Balint GYOR 
Kirsi KAINULAINEN 
Patrik STACHURA 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Gerald GRUBER 
Zdenek ORT 
Danilo DIGIORGIO 
Bastian UBL 
Petr FEIGL 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Jan NOVOTNY 
Turgut DURUKAN 
Mariusz DURYNEK 
Sahrin BARIS 

FMN 
MAMS 
SML 
AMF 
AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
AMF 
HMS 
AMF 
ACCR 
SML 
PZM 
SMF 
AMF 
ACCR 
AMF 
SMF 
DMU 
SML 
SMF 
PZM 
MFMA 
AMF 
AMF 
PZM 
MAMS 
SML 
ACCR 
SMF 
AMF 
ACCR 
HMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
PZM 
AMF 

Team 
BR94 RACING 
Ram Racing Yamaha 
Eder Racing 
ESS -group.eu 
Czech Road Team 
TEAM R6 Cup 
Fourty Racing 
KR69 - Team Gesslpowe
Unior Racing Team 
Pema Fahrwerkstechnik
Dafitmotoracing 
Ram Racing Yamaha 
Bezulski Racing Team 
TEAM R6 Cup 
Team New 2 Project 
BRC Subrt Racing 
Bertl K. Racing Team 
Motoskills 
Team Hole 
Jasmin Sarjos Racing 
Motoclub Balas 
Bimoto Racing4Fun 
Seventy One Team 
TEAM R6 Cup 
TEAM R6 Cup 
Arcus Racing 
TEAM R6 Cup 
Motorsline Kainulainen 
AMK Terlicko 
Aquaprofi Racing 
Fahrschule Gruber 
ORT Racing Team 
444 Racing 
HSR 
Beda Racing 
ORT Racing Team 
ORT Racing Team 
TEAM R6 Cup 
DRT Durynek 
TEAM R6 Cup 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Mv Agusta
Yamaha 

Class 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 

Overall BestTm 
2:10.835 
2:10.836 
2:11.432 
2:11.844 
2:11.969 
2:12.936 
2:13.018 
2:13.073 
2:13.120 
2:13.451 
2:13.511 
2:13.514 
2:13.634 
2:13.723 
2:14.020 
2:14.025 
2:14.178 
2:14.238 
2:14.240 
2:14.576 
2:16.159 
2:16.185 
2:16.187 
2:16.853 
2:17.322 
2:17.334 
2:17.360 
2:17.452 
2:17.483 
2:17.673 
2:17.686 
2:18.217 
2:18.304 
2:18.945 
2:20.593 
2:21.290 
2:22.354 
2:23.117 
2:23.674 

In Session 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr

Q Best Tm 
2:12.810 
2:12.184 
2:12.936 
2:13.276 
2:13.738 
2:12.936 
2:16.654 
2:14.137 
2:13.120 
2:15.225 
2:15.687 
2:13.892 
2:15.011 
2:16.332 
2:15.536 
2:17.036 
2:16.514 
2:16.262 
2:15.916 
2:16.016 
2:16.789 
2:18.305 
2:17.030 
2:20.026 
2:21.613 
2:21.524 
2:19.407 
2:18.903 
2:21.622 
2:22.103 
2:19.180 
2:20.191 
2:18.304 
2:20.020 
2:20.593 
2:22.788 
2:22.354 
2:26.513 
2:23.674 

R1 Best Tm 
2:10.835 
2:10.836 
2:11.432 
2:11.844 
2:11.969 

2:13.018 
2:13.073 

2:13.451 
2:13.511 
2:13.514 
2:13.634 
2:13.723 
2:14.020 
2:14.025 
2:14.178 
2:14.238 
2:14.240 
2:14.576 
2:16.159 
2:16.185 
2:16.187 
2:16.853 
2:17.322 
2:17.334 
2:17.360 
2:17.452 
2:17.483 
2:17.673 
2:17.686 
2:18.217 

2:18.945 

2:21.290 
2:23.070 
2:23.117 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 18:47:55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
STK600 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
94 Richard BODIS

2:10.835

 1 2
11 Felix NASSI

2:10.836

 1 3
36 Thomas EDER

2:11.432

 2 4
91 Julian TRUMMER

2:11.844

 2 5
83 Michal CHALUPA

2:11.969

 2 6
40 Alen GYORFI

2:13.018

 3 7
69 Kevin RANNER

2:13.073

 3 8
4 Martin VUGRINEC

2:13.120

 3 9
881 Michael SCHEINOST

2:13.451

 4 10
261 Jaromir CHLUP

2:13.511

 4 11
86 Niko KOMI

2:13.514

 4 12
941 Marceli BEZULSKI

2:13.634

 5 13
88 Peter KACABA

2:13.723

 5 14
2 Kevin KONIG

2:14.020

 5 15
33 Tomas SUBRT

2:14.025

 6 16
9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER

2:14.178

 6 17
81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ

2:14.238

 6 18
47 Philip HOLE

2:14.240

 7 19
7 Jasmin SARJOS

2:14.576

 7 20
17 Jakub BOLEK

2:16.185

 7 21
71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI

2:16.187

 8 22
42 Lennart Paul ULBEL

2:16.853

 8 23
96 Silvio FIORE

2:17.322

 8 24
131 Bartlomiej CABALA

2:17.334

 9 25
18 Balint GYOR

2:17.360

 9 26
31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN

2:17.452

 9 27
32 Patrik STACHURA

2:17.483

 10 28
55 Dusan KOVARIK

2:17.673

 10 29
63 Gerald GRUBER

2:17.686

 10 30
38 Zdenek ORT

2:18.217

Printed: 2019.04.28. 10:15:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
STK600

Race 2 - Revised Grid

Race (12 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 13:55 

Page 1/2 



 11 31
21 Bastian UBL

2:18.945

 11 32
23 Petr FEIGL

2:20.593

 11 33
51 Michal SAVINKOV

2:21.290

 12 34
22 Jan NOVOTNY

2:22.354

 12 35
54 Turgut DURUKAN

2:23.117

 12 36
82 Mariusz DURYNEK

2:23.674

Printed: 2019.04.28. 10:15:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
STK600

Race 2 - Revised Grid

Race (12 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 13:55 

Page 2/2 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 4 Martin VUGRINEC CRO HMS Unior Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:22.019 2:10.532 25

2 94 Richard BODIS HUN MAMS BR94 RACING Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:22.067 0.048 2:10.731 20

3 11 Felix NASSI FIN SML Ram Racing Yamaha Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:22.597 0.578 2:11.049 16

4 83 Michal CHALUPA CZE ACCR Czech Road Team Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:41.860 19.841 2:12.421 13

5 40 Alen GYORFI HUN MAMS Fourty Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:43.480 21.461 2:12.221 11

6 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Eder Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:43.832 21.813 2:12.337 10

7 91 Julian TRUMMER AUT AMF ESS -group.eu Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:44.405 22.386 2:12.641 9

8 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team Gesslpower Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:46.088 24.069 2:12.649 8

9 86 Niko KOMI FIN SML Ram Racing Yamaha Yamaha Pi STK600 12 26:57.170 35.151 2:13.342 7

10 941 Marceli BEZULSKI POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:57.235 35.216 2:13.870 6

11 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:03.171 41.152 2:13.852 5

12 47 Philip HOLE DEN DMU Team Hole Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:05.950 43.931 2:14.505 4

13 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:06.552 44.533 2:14.099 3

14 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 12 27:06.723 44.704 2:14.212 2

15 81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ POL SMF Motoskills Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:08.744 46.725 2:13.704 1

16 7 Jasmin SARJOS FIN SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:09.848 47.829 2:14.119 0

17 881 Michael SCHEINOST AUT AMF Pema Fahrwerkstechnik Yamaha Me STK600 12 27:16.403 54.384 2:13.210 0

18 9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:29.260 1:07.241 2:15.070 0

19 17 Jakub BOLEK POL PZM Bimoto Racing4Fun Kawasaki Me STK600 12 27:30.154 1:08.135 2:15.545 0

20 71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI MKD MFMA Seventy One Team Honda Pi STK600 12 27:30.342 1:08.323 2:15.873 0

21 2 Kevin KONIG GER AMF Team New 2 Project Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:31.558 1:09.539 2:16.015 0

22 31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN FIN SML Motorsline Kainulainen Suzuki Pi STK600 12 27:31.605 1:09.586 2:16.069 0

23 131 Bartlomiej CABALA POL PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:49.847 1:27.828 2:17.311 0

24 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:49.945 1:27.926 2:16.091 0

25 96 Silvio FIORE CHE AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Du STK600 12 27:50.457 1:28.438 2:17.366 0

26 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 12 27:50.685 1:28.666 2:17.223 0

27 82 Mariusz DURYNEK POL PZM DRT Durynek Mv Agusta Pi STK600 12 27:58.566 1:36.547 2:18.335 0

28 42 Lennart Paul ULBEL AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 12 27:59.417 1:37.398 2:17.756 0

29 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Fahrschule Gruber Yamaha Pi STK600 12 27:59.624 1:37.605 2:18.333 0

30 21 Bastian UBL GER DMSB HSR Yamaha Br STK600 12 28:02.441 1:40.422 2:18.204 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 14:27 Page 1/2

#38 Jump start - ride through penalty



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

31 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 28:03.377 1:41.358 2:18.644 0

32 23 Petr FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 12 28:22.318 2:00.299 2:20.163 0

33 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 28:28.877 2:06.858 2:17.918 0

34 22 Jan NOVOTNY CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 11 26:53.130 1 Lap 2:22.342 0

35 54 Turgut DURUKAN AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 11 27:00.750 1 Lap 2:25.720 0

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 55 Dusan KOVARIK SVK SMF Aquaprofi Racing Honda Du STK600 0.000 DNF 0

DNS 44 Szhin BARIS CHE AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO ITA HMS 444 Racing Yamaha Du STK600 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Yamaha Du STK600 0.000 DNS 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 14:28 Page 2/2

#38 Jump start - ride through penalty



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria 

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 9 2:04.245 8

2 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 7 2:04.789 0.544 0.544 6

3 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 11 2:05.193 0.948 0.404 8

4 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH GER DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 10 2:06.272 2.027 1.079 10

5 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team 0.130 1

6 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing 1.925 5

7 69 Dominik JUDA CZE ACCR TME racing 0.079 10

8 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT 0.100 7

9 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing 0.124 3

10 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team 0.715 3

11 81 Florian HUSLER CHE FMS Moto Meile

Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 6 2:06.402 2.157 
Yamaha Du STK1000 10 2:08.327 4.082 
BMW Br STK1000 FIME 10 2:08.406 4.161 
Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 10 2:08.506 4.261 
Suzuki Pi STK1000  11 2:08.630 4.385 
Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 11 2:09.345 5.100 
Kawasaki Du STK1000 FIME 10 2:09.394 5.149 0.049 8

12 82 Karel PESEK CZE ACCR Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Pi STK1000 FIME 10 2:10.134 5.889 0.740 6

13 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 FIME 5 2:12.801 8.556 2.667 3

14 16 Patryk PAZERA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 9 2:13.833 9.588 1.032 7

Not Classified (110% = 2:16.669)

19 Tadas PAULIKAS LIT LMSF KMK Yamaha Br STK1000 FIME 0

49 Hannes ZEMSAUER AUT AMF Vierzigmann Racing Aprilia Pi STK1000 0

Printed: 2019.04.27 10:12 Page 1/1

FIME

FIME



POLE POSITION

 1 1
55 Michal FILLA

2:04.245

 1 2
71 Christofer BERGMAN

2:04.789

 1 3
6 Michal PRASEK

2:05.193

 2 4
37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH

2:06.272

 2 5
33 Marek SZKOPEK

2:06.402

 2 6
36 Vaclav BITTMAN

2:08.327

 3 7
69 Dominik JUDA

2:08.406

 3 8
65 Tomas SVITOK

2:08.506

 3 9
14 Mate LACZKO

2:08.630

 4 10
7 Kamil KRZEMIEN

2:09.345

 4 11
81 Florian HUSLER

2:09.394

 4 12
82 Karel PESEK

2:10.134

 5 13
111 Michal SEMBERA

2:12.801

 5 14
16 Patryk PAZERA

2:13.833

Printed: 2019.04.27. 10:07:46 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
STK1000 EC/STK1000 AAIMC 

Race 1 - Final Grid

Race (12 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 15:05 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH GER DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 10 21:04.996 2:05.716 25

2 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Pi STK1000 10 21:24.421 19.425 2:07.635 20

3 69 Dominik JUDA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 FIME 10 21:30.457 25.461 2:08.094 16

4 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 10 21:30.544 25.548 2:08.120 13

5 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du STK1000 10 21:30.861 25.865 2:08.104 11

6 82 Karel PESEK CZE ACCR Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Pi STK1000 FIME 10 21:31.207 26.211 2:08.069 10

7 81 Florian HUSLER CHE FMS Moto Meile Kawasaki Du STK1000 FIME 10 21:42.899 37.903 2:07.604 9

8 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 10 21:43.257 38.261 2:08.303 8

9 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 FIME 10 21:46.957 41.961 2:09.734 7

10 16 Patryk PAZERA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 9 21:16.396 1 Lap 2:19.395 6

Not Classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 10 21:02.720 DNF 2:04.896 0

DNF 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 10 21:02.794 DNF 2:04.749 0

DNF 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 10 21:05.590 DNF 2:05.756 0

DNF 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 6 12:42.908 DNF 2:04.608 0

DNS 19 Tadas PAULIKAS LIT LMSF KMK Yamaha Br STK1000 FIME 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 49 Hannes ZEMSAUER AUT AMF Vierzigmann Racing Aprilia Pi STK1000 0.000 DNS 0

The race was interrupted after 10 completed laps.

Printed: 2019.04.27 15:45 Page 1/1

FIME



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
55 
71 
6 

37 
33 
81 
14 
82 
69 
36 
7 

65 
111 
16 
49 
19 

Name 
Michal FILLA 
Christofer BERGMAN 
Michal PRASEK 
Arnaud FRIEDRICH 
Marek SZKOPEK 
Florian HUSLER 
Mate LACZKO 
Karel PESEK 
Dominik JUDA 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Kamil KRZEMIEN 
Tomas SVITOK 
Michal SEMBERA 
Patryk PAZERA 
Hannes ZEMSAUER 
Tadas PAULIKAS 

FMN 
ACCR 
SVEMO
ACCR 
DMSB 
PZM 
FMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMF 
LMSF 

Team 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Rohac-Fejta Moto Racin
Team LRP Poland 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Moto Meile 
HRE Racing 
Moto82-KPA Racing Tea
TME racing 
BRC Subrt Racing 
Wojcik Racing Team 
SK Energy Maco RT 
TME racing 
PAZERA RACING 
Vierzigmann Racing 
KMK 

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 

Class 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 

Overall BestTm 
2:04.245 
2:04.608 
2:04.749 
2:05.716 
2:05.756 
2:07.604 
2:07.635 
2:08.069 
2:08.094 
2:08.104 
2:08.120 
2:08.303 
2:09.734 
2:13.833 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr

Q Best Tm 
2:04.245 
2:04.789 
2:05.193 
2:06.272 
2:06.402 
2:09.394 
2:08.630 
2:10.134 
2:08.406 
2:08.327 
2:09.345 
2:08.506 
2:12.801 
2:13.833 

R1 Best Tm 
2:04.896 
2:04.608 
2:04.749 
2:05.716 
2:05.756 
2:07.604 
2:07.635 
2:08.069 
2:08.094 
2:08.104 
2:08.120 
2:08.303 
2:09.734 
2:19.395 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 15:51:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
STK1000 EC/STK1000 AAIMC 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
71 Christofer BERGMAN

2:04.608

 1 2
37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH

2:05.716

 1 3
33 Marek SZKOPEK

2:05.756

 2 4
81 Florian HUSLER

2:07.604

 2 5
14 Mate LACZKO

2:07.635

 2 6
82 Karel PESEK

2:08.069

 3 7
69 Dominik JUDA

2:08.094

 3 8
36 Vaclav BITTMAN

2:08.104

 3 9
7 Kamil KRZEMIEN

2:08.120

 4 10
65 Tomas SVITOK

2:08.303

 4 11
111 Michal SEMBERA

2:09.734

 4 12
16 Patryk PAZERA

2:13.833

Printed: 2019.04.27. 18:37:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
STK1000 EC/STK1000 AAIMC 

Race 2 - Final Grid 

Race (12 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 14:40 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slov akiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

STK1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria 

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 71 Chr istofer  BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 25:09.158 2:04.672 25

2 37 Ar naud FRIEDRICH GER DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 12 25:22.517 13.359 2:05.859 20

3 33 Mar ek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 25:25.122 15.964 2:06.110 16

4 69 Dominik JUDA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 FIME 12 25:39.941 30.783 2:07.257 13

5 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 25:40.009 30.851 2:07.185 11

6 81 Flor ian HUSLER CHE FMS Moto Meile Kawasaki Du STK1000 FIME 12 25:40.775 31.617 2:07.403 10

7 82 Kar el PESEK CZE ACCR Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Pi STK1000 FIME 12 25:42.777 33.619 2:07.282 9

8 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 25:53.021 43.863 2:07.378 8

9 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 FIME 12 26:01.216 52.058 2:08.919 7

10 16 Patr yk PAZERA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 27:07.923 1:58.765 2:14.107 6

Not Classified (75%  = 9 Laps)

DNF 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Pi STK1000 FIME 7 15:29.655 DNF 2:07.314 0

DNF 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du STK1000 0.000 DNF 0

DNS 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 19 Tadas PAULIKAS LIT LMSF KMK Yamaha Br STK1000 FIME 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 49 Hannes ZEMSAUER AUT AMF Vierzigmann Racing Aprilia Pi STK1000 0.000 DNS 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 15:10 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria 

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 8 2:04.277 6

POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 8 2:04.762 0.485 0.485 7

CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 11 2:06.194 1.917 1.432 7

POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 4 2:07.047 2.770 0.853 3

   98 Karel HANIKA

2 19 Pawel SZKOPEK

3 45 Ondrej JEZEK

4 33 Marek SZKOPEK

5 190 Toni FINSTERBUSCH GER DMSB Team Suzuki Mayer Suzuki Pi SBK 10 2:07.071 2.794 0.024 9

6 427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER AUT AMF racer4kids Yamaha Pi SBK 8 2:07.395 3.118 0.324 7

7 15 Patryk KOSINIAK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 10 2:07.403 3.126 0.008 7

8 13 Ville VALTONEN FIN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Pi SBK 10 2:07.557 3.280 0.154 9

9 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK 9 2:08.092 3.815 0.535 8

10 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AUT AMF Ratezi Kawasaki Pi SBK 9 2:08.375 4.098 0.283 5

11 66 Broz JIRI CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK 10 2:08.377 4.100 0.002 9

12 77 Toni TORPAKKO FIN SML Nurmi MP Racing Ducati Pi SBK 9 2:08.427 4.150 0.050 7

13 37 Christopher KEMMER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team BMW Pi SBK 10 2:08.483 4.206 0.056 8

14 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK 7 2:08.571 4.294 0.088 5

15 552 Yves LINDEGGER CHE FMS ASR Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 10 2:08.824 4.547 0.253 9

16 22 Daniel BUKOWSKI POL PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK 8 2:09.141 4.864 0.317 6

17 11 Ireneusz SIKORA POL PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK 10 2:09.789 5.512 0.648 10

18 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK 11 2:09.845 5.568 0.056 5

19 44 Polak STANISLAV CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK 9 2:10.321 6.044 0.476 9

20 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR Richard Balcar BMW Pi SBK 10 2:10.643 6.366 0.322 7

21 94 Piotr FALAT POL PZM Piotr Falat BMW Du SBK 10 2:11.007 6.730 0.364 8

22 26 Marin IVANOV CRO HMS ASR Racing Team Suzuki Du SBK 2 2:11.195 6.918 0.188 2

23 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR Milos Cihak BMW Pi SBK 7 2:11.258 6.981 0.063 3

24 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Pi SBK 10 2:11.486 7.209 0.228 8

25 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI POL PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK 8 2:11.547 7.270 0.061 7

26 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Br/M SBK 5 2:12.968 8.691 1.421 4

Not Classified (110% = 2:16.704)

14 Marcin DABROWSKI POL SMF Ninja Moto Racing Team BMW Du SBK 7 2:18.067 13.790 5.099 6

414 Gabor TALMACSI HUN MAMS Talmacsi Group BMW Br SBK 0

Printed: 2019.04.27 10:38 Page 1/1
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
98 Karel HANIKA

2:04.277

 1 2
19 Pawel SZKOPEK

2:04.762

 1 3
45 Ondrej JEZEK

2:06.194

 2 4
33 Marek SZKOPEK

2:07.047

 2 5
190 Toni FINSTERBUSCH

2:07.071

 2 6
427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER

2:07.395

 3 7
15 Patryk KOSINIAK

2:07.403

 3 8
13 Ville VALTONEN

2:07.557

 3 9
24 Marko JERMAN

2:08.092

 4 10
21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL

2:08.375

 4 11
66 Broz JIRI
2:08.377

 4 12
77 Toni TORPAKKO

2:08.427

 5 13
37 Christopher KEMMER

2:08.483

 5 14
144 G. GESSLBAUER

2:08.571

 5 15
552 Yves LINDEGGER

2:08.824

 6 16
22 Daniel BUKOWSKI

2:09.141

 6 17
11 Ireneusz SIKORA

2:09.789

 6 18
210 David OUREDNICEK

2:09.845

 7 19
44 Polak STANISLAV

2:10.321

 7 20
76 Richard BALCAR

2:10.643

 7 21
94 Piotr FALAT

2:11.007

 8 22
26 Marin IVANOV

2:11.195

 8 23
115 Milos CIHAK

2:11.258

 8 24
224 Peter DUCHYNA

2:11.486

 9 25
90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI

2:11.547

 9 26
54 Juraj KNEZOVIC

2:12.968

 9 27
14 Marcin DABROWSKI

2:18.067

Printed: 2019.04.27. 10:43:56 

Orbits 
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Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
SBK 

Race 1 - Final Grid

Race (13 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 15:55 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 13 27:15.615 2:04.736 25

2 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 13 27:35.196 19.581 2:06.271 20

3 19 Pawel SZKOPEK POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 13 27:36.995 21.380 2:05.705 16

4 15 Patryk KOSINIAK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 13 27:38.111 22.496 2:06.561 13

5 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 13 27:38.507 22.892 2:06.464 11

6 427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER AUT AMF racer4kids Yamaha Pi SBK 13 27:50.104 34.489 2:07.033 10

7 552 Yves LINDEGGER CHE FMS ASR Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 13 27:54.126 38.511 2:07.590 9

8 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK 13 27:57.210 41.595 2:07.221 8

9 37 Christopher KEMMER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team BMW Pi SBK 13 28:00.703 45.088 2:07.997 7

10 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AUT AMF Ratezi Kawasaki Pi SBK 13 28:03.406 47.791 2:07.959 6

11 11 Ireneusz SIKORA POL PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK 13 28:21.258 1:05.643 2:08.647 5

12 44 Polak STANISLAV CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK 13 28:27.778 1:12.163 2:09.914 4

13 22 Daniel BUKOWSKI POL PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK 13 28:31.415 1:15.800 2:09.442 3

14 94 Piotr FALAT POL PZM Piotr Falat BMW Du SBK 13 28:38.562 1:22.947 2:10.718 2

15 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK 13 28:44.550 1:28.935 2:09.428 1

16 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR Milos Cihak BMW Pi SBK 13 28:46.524 1:30.909 2:10.990 0

17 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI POL PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK 13 28:46.765 1:31.150 2:11.608 0

18 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Pi SBK 13 29:05.015 1:49.400 2:12.234 0

19 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Br/M SBK 13 29:08.555 1:52.940 2:12.726 0

20 14 Marcin DABROWSKI POL SMF Ninja Moto Racing Team BMW Du SBK 13 30:44.330 3:28.715 2:17.693 0

21 66 Broz JIRI CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK 12 31:18.974 1 Lap 2:08.840 0

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR Richard Balcar BMW Pi SBK 12 26:29.939 DNF 2:10.496 0

DNF 190 Toni FINSTERBUSCH GER DMSB Team Suzuki Mayer Suzuki Pi SBK 3 6:44.522 DNF 2:07.137 0

DNF 13 Ville VALTONEN FIN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Pi SBK 2 4:24.491 DNF 2:08.980 0

DNF 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK 2 4:49.756 DNF 2:13.002 0

DNF 77 Toni TORPAKKO FIN SML Nurmi MP Racing Ducati Pi SBK 0.000 DNF 0

DNS 26 Marin IVANOV CRO HMS ASR Racing Team Suzuki Du SBK 0.000 DNS 0

Printed: 2019.04.27 16:59 Page 1/1



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
98 
19 
45 
33 
15 

427 
190 
144 
13 

552 
21 
37 
24 
66 
77 
11 
22 

210 
44 
76 
94 

115 
26 

224 
90 
54 
14 

Name 
Karel HANIKA 
Pawel SZKOPEK 
Ondrej JEZEK 
Marek SZKOPEK 
Patryk KOSINIAK 
Andreas FICHTENBAU
Toni FINSTERBUSCH 
Gerold Jun. GESSLBAU
Ville VALTONEN 
Yves LINDEGGER 
Hannes SCHAFZAHL 
Christopher KEMMER 
Marko JERMAN 
Broz JIRI 
Toni TORPAKKO 
Ireneusz SIKORA 
Daniel BUKOWSKI 
David OUREDNICEK 
Polak STANISLAV 
Richard BALCAR 
Piotr FALAT 
Milos CIHAK 
Marin IVANOV 
Peter DUCHYNA 
Bartlomiej LEWANDOW
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Marcin DABROWSKI 

FMN 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
AMF 
DMSB 
AMF 
SML 
FMS 
AMF 
AMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 
SML 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 

Team 
Fany Gastro BMW Moto
PAZERA RACING 
Fany Gastro BMW Moto
Wojcik Racing Team 
Wojcik Racing Team 
racer4kids 
Team Suzuki Mayer 
RATEZI - Racing Team 
Team Sensetec 
ASR Racing Team 
Ratezi 
Bertl K. Racing Team 
AF Motors Ducati Torun
Montaze Broz Racing Te
Nurmi MP Racing 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
AF Motors Ducati Torun
Dafitmotoracing 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
Richard Balcar 
Piotr Falat 
Milos Cihak 
ASR Racing Team 
Peter Duchyna 
Team LRP Poland 
Motomaxx Racing Team
Ninja Moto Racing Team

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Overall BestTm 
2:04.277 
2:04.762 
2:06.194 
2:06.464 
2:06.561 
2:07.033 
2:07.071 
2:07.221 
2:07.557 
2:07.590 
2:07.959 
2:07.997 
2:08.092 
2:08.377 
2:08.427 
2:08.647 
2:09.141 
2:09.428 
2:09.914 
2:10.496 
2:10.718 
2:10.990 
2:11.195 
2:11.486 
2:11.547 
2:12.726 
2:17.693 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 

Q Best Tm 
2:04.277 
2:04.762 
2:06.194 
2:07.047 
2:07.403 
2:07.395 
2:07.071 
2:08.571 
2:07.557 
2:08.824 
2:08.375 
2:08.483 
2:08.092 
2:08.377 
2:08.427 
2:09.789 
2:09.141 
2:09.845 
2:10.321 
2:10.643 
2:11.007 
2:11.258 
2:11.195 
2:11.486 
2:11.547 
2:12.968 
2:18.067 

R1 Best Tm 
2:04.736 
2:05.705 
2:06.271 
2:06.464 
2:06.561 
2:07.033 
2:07.137 
2:07.221 
2:08.980 
2:07.590 
2:07.959 
2:07.997 
2:13.002 
2:08.840 

2:08.647 
2:09.442 
2:09.428 
2:09.914 
2:10.496 
2:10.718 
2:10.990 

2:12.234 
2:11.608 
2:12.726 
2:17.693 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 17:03:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
SBK 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
98 Karel HANIKA

2:04.277

 1 2
19 Pawel SZKOPEK

2:04.762

 1 3
45 Ondrej JEZEK

2:06.194

 2 4
33 Marek SZKOPEK

2:06.464

 2 5
15 Patryk KOSINIAK

2:06.561

 2 6
427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER

2:07.033

 3 7
190 Toni FINSTERBUSCH

2:07.071

 3 8
144 G. GESSLBAUER

2:07.221

 3 9
13 Ville VALTONEN

2:07.557

 4 10
552 Yves LINDEGGER

2:07.590

 4 11
21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL

2:07.959

 4 12
37 Christopher KEMMER

2:07.997

 5 13
24 Marko JERMAN

2:08.092

 5 14
66 Broz JIRI
2:08.377

 5 15
77 Toni TORPAKKO

2:08.427

 6 16
22 Daniel BUKOWSKI

2:09.141

 6 17
210 David OUREDNICEK

2:09.428

 6 18
44 Polak STANISLAV

2:09.914

 7 19
94 Piotr FALAT

2:10.718

 7 20
115 Milos CIHAK

2:10.990

 7 21
224 Peter DUCHYNA

2:11.486

 8 22
90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI

2:11.547

 8 23
54 Juraj KNEZOVIC

2:12.726

 8 24
14 Marcin DABROWSKI

2:17.693

Printed: 2019.04.28. 13:35:46 
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Race 2 - Revised Grid

Race (13 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria 

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 19 Pawel SZKOPEK POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 13 27:25.047 2:05.378 25

2 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad BMW Br SBK 13 27:33.255 8.208 2:05.955 20

3 190 Toni FINSTERBUSCH GER DMSB Team Suzuki Mayer Suzuki Pi SBK 13 27:33.775 8.728 2:05.893 16

4 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 13 27:33.990 8.943 2:05.865 13

5 15 Patryk KOSINIAK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 13 27:48.498 23.451 2:07.046 11

6 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AUT AMF Ratezi Kawasaki Pi SBK 13 28:01.087 36.040 2:08.134 10

7 37 Christopher KEMMER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team BMW Pi SBK 13 28:01.204 36.157 2:07.800 9

8 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du SBK 13 28:02.458 37.411 2:07.777 8

9 13 Ville VALTONEN FIN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Pi SBK 13 28:02.555 37.508 2:07.467 7

10 66 Broz JIRI CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK 13 28:06.425 41.378 2:08.197 6

11 77 Toni TORPAKKO FIN SML Nurmi MP Racing Ducati Pi SBK 13 28:11.055 46.008 2:08.738 5

12 552 Yves LINDEGGER CHE FMS ASR Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 13 28:14.517 49.470 2:08.830 4

13 22 Daniel BUKOWSKI POL PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du SBK 13 28:19.327 54.280 2:09.692 3

14 44 Polak STANISLAV CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK 13 28:25.052 1:00.005 2:10.063 2

15 94 Piotr FALAT POL PZM Piotr Falat BMW Du SBK 13 28:32.603 1:07.556 2:10.747 1

16 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK 13 28:32.765 1:07.718 2:10.548 0

17 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR Milos Cihak BMW Pi SBK 13 28:43.464 1:18.417 2:10.015 0

18 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI POL PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK 13 28:45.100 1:20.053 2:10.909 0

19 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Br/Mi SBK 13 29:00.864 1:35.817 2:12.916 0

20 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Pi SBK 13 29:00.990 1:35.943 2:12.899 0

21 14 Marcin DABROWSKI POL SMF Ninja Moto Racing Team BMW Du SBK 12 28:23.682 1 Lap 2:18.731 0

Not Classified (75% = 9Laps)

DNF 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK 11 23:56.571 DNF 2:07.578 0

DNF 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad BMW Br SBK 2 9:14.461 DNF 2:09.963 0

DNS 11 Ireneusz SIKORA POL PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR Richard Balcar BMW Pi SBK 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 26 Marin IVANOV CRO HMS ASR Racing Team Suzuki Du SBK 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER AUT AMF racer4kids Yamaha Pi SBK 0.000 DNS 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 16:06 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Supermono EC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

FIME

Qualifying 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.C Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO 9 2:19.970 6

2 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO 10 2:21.896 1.926 1.926 10

3 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO 4 2:28.545 8.575 6.649 3

4 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO 9 2:28.745 8.775 0.200 9

5 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO 9 2:29.607 9.637 0.862 7

6 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO 9 2:32.194 12.224 2.587 8

7 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO 9 2:32.835 12.865 0.641 9

8 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO 8 2:33.512 13.542 0.677 7

9 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO 9 2:33.670 13.700 0.158 9

10 70 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO 9 2:35.513 15.543 1.843 8

11 40 Mario WILHELM GER DMSB Skorpion Br SMONO 8 2:40.574 20.604 5.061 7

12 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO 2 2:43.826 23.856 3.252 2

13 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO 8 2:46.045 26.075 2.219 1

Printed: 2019.04.27 8:08 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Supermono EC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

FIME

Qualifying 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.C Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO 10 2:19.320 8

2 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO 3 2:24.585 5.265 5.265 3

3 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO 10 2:26.915 7.595 2.330 6

4 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO 12 2:27.462 8.142 0.547 8

5 70 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO 11 2:32.022 12.702 4.560 11

6 40 Mario WILHELM GER DMSB Skorpion Br SMONO 8 2:34.555 15.235 2.533 7

7 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO 12 2:34.644 15.324 0.089 10

8 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO 13 2:35.176 15.856 0.532 12

9 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO 3 2:39.900 20.580 4.724 2

10 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO 8 2:40.722 21.402 0.822 7

11 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO 8 2:42.820 23.500 2.098 5

12 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO 4 0

13 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO 0

Best lap time and lap 2 time deleted - due to overtaking under yellow flag #5, #54, #371

Printed: 2019.04.27 11:19 Page 1/1



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
21 
35 
20 
54 
1 

70 
25 

371 
5 

88 
40 
18 
11 

Name 
Jerry VON DE BUNT 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Nico KEHRER 
Galip SATICI 
Josef FRAUENSCHUH 
Marek NEMECEK 
William GILLIS 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Johann KARL 
Lukas FREY 
Mario WILHELM 
Libor KAMENICKY 
Robert MICHEL 

FMN 
GNMV 
FMI 
DMSB 
TMF 
AMF 
ACCR 
AMA 
ACCR 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FFM 

Team 
RAHA 

Kehrer-Racing 
Bv Racing Motor 
High-Tech-Tuning 
Motoprosek 
Kramer Factory Racing 
MK Racing 

Krumer Motorcycles 

H. L. M. Racing Team 
Racing Mob Creusotin 

Bike 
Rotax 
KTM 
Skorpion 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Kramer 
HKR-MKT 
KTM 
Kramer 
Skorpion 
Mali Ahra 
KTM 

Class 
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON

Overall BestTm 
2:19.320 
2:21.896 
2:26.915 
2:27.462 
2:28.545 
2:32.022 
2:32.194 
2:32.835 
2:33.512 
2:33.670 
2:34.555 
2:40.722 
2:42.820 

In Session 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 

Q1 Best Tm 
2:19.970 
2:21.896 
2:28.745 
2:29.607 
2:28.545 
2:35.513 
2:32.194 
2:32.835 
2:33.512 
2:33.670 
2:40.574 
2:43.826 
2:46.045 

Q2 Best Tm 
2:19.320 
2:24.585 
2:26.915 
2:27.462 

2:32.022 
2:34.644 
2:35.176 

2:39.900 
2:34.555 
2:40.722 
2:42.820 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 11:23:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC

Combined Q1 & Q2 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
21 Jerry VON DE BUNT

2:19.320

 1 2
3 Luca GOTTLICHER

2:19.839

 1 3
46 Tino HOLE

2:20.388

 2 4
35 Daniele SCAGNETTI

2:21.896

 2 5
14 Florian WEISS

2:23.634

 2 6
22 Marie MENDE

2:24.031

 3 7
57 Kilian HOLZER

2:25.135

 3 8
20 Nico KEHRER

2:26.915

 3 9
54 Galip SATICI

2:27.462

 4 10
45 Nicholas HOLE

2:27.884

 4 11
1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH

2:28.545

 4 12
47 Chloe BATTU

2:31.076

 5 13
70 Marek NEMECEK

2:32.022

 5 14
25 William GILLIS

2:32.194

 5 15
371 Ladislav VOJTKO

2:32.835

 6 16
5 Johann KARL

2:33.512

 6 17
88 Lukas FREY

2:33.670

 6 18
40 Mario WILHELM

2:34.555

 7 19
18 Libor KAMENICKY

2:40.722

 7 20
11 Robert MICHEL

2:42.820

Printed: 2019.04.27. 11:55:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC - Honda TC Dunlop 

Race1 - Final Grid

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 16:45 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Supermono EC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 9 21:08.188 2:19.813 25

2 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 21:40.414 32.226 2:19.532 20

3 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 21:52.316 44.128 2:24.135 16

4 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 9 22:02.901 54.713 2:25.447 13

5 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 9 22:03.468 55.280 2:24.786 11

6 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 9 22:05.736 57.548 2:26.118 10

7 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 9 23:01.923 1:53.735 2:29.959 9

8 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 9 23:06.839 1:58.651 2:31.974 8

9 70 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO 9 23:08.231 2:00.043 2:32.967 7

10 40 Mario WILHELM GER DMSB Skorpion Br SMONO 9 23:27.671 2:19.483 2:32.966 6

11 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 9 23:34.218 2:26.030 2:34.701 5

12 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 9 23:34.975 2:26.787 2:34.655 4

13 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 8 21:56.299 1 Lap 2:36.263 3

Printed: 2019.04.27 19:35 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
21 Jerry VON DE BUNT

2:19.320

 1 2
35 Daniele SCAGNETTI

2:21.896

 1 3
20 Nico KEHRER

2:26.915

 2 4
54 Galip SATICI

2:27.462

 2 5
1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH

2:28.545

 2 6
70 Marek NEMECEK

2:32.022

 3 7
25 William GILLIS

2:32.194

 3 8
371 Ladislav VOJTKO

2:32.835

 3 9
5 Johann KARL

2:33.512

 4 10
88 Lukas FREY

2:33.670

 4 11
40 Mario WILHELM

2:34.555

 4 12
18 Libor KAMENICKY

2:40.722

 5 13
11 Robert MICHEL

2:42.820

Printed: 2019.04.27. 17:08:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC 

Sprint Race - Final Grid 

Race (6 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 10:15 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Slovakiaring (5922 m)Supermono EC 

Alpe Adria     Official

Sprint Race
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 6 14:16.310 2:21.489 25

2 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 6 14:43.084 26.774 2:25.745 20

3 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 6 14:44.490 28.180 2:25.177 16

4 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 6 14:50.624 34.314 2:27.130 13

5 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 6 15:03.556 47.246 2:28.334 11

6 40 Mario WILHELM GER DMSB Skorpion Br SMONO 6 15:34.505 1:18.195 2:33.547 10

7 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 6 15:40.320 1:24.010 2:33.748 9

8 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 6 15:41.663 1:25.353 2:34.085 8

9 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 6 15:53.658 1:37.348 2:37.220 7

10 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 6 16:33.334 2:17.024 2:39.479 6

Not Classified (75% = 4 Laps)

DNF 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 1 2:35.936 DNF 2:35.936 0

DNF 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 1 2:38.785 DNF 2:38.785 0

DNF 70 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO 0.000 DNF 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 10:30 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
21 Jerry VON DE BUNT

2:19.320

 1 2
35 Daniele SCAGNETTI

2:21.896

 1 3
20 Nico KEHRER

2:26.915

 2 4
54 Galip SATICI

2:27.462

 2 5
1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH

2:28.545

 2 6
25 William GILLIS

2:32.194

 3 7
371 Ladislav VOJTKO

2:32.835

 3 8
5 Johann KARL

2:33.512

 3 9
88 Lukas FREY

2:33.670

 4 10
40 Mario WILHELM

2:34.555

 4 11
18 Libor KAMENICKY

2:40.722

 4 12
11 Robert MICHEL

2:42.820

Printed: 2019.04.28. 11:54:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC 

Race 2 - Revised Grid

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 16:00 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Slovakiaring (5922 m)Supermono EC 

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 9 21:21.855 2:21.267 25

2 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 21:40.315 18.460 2:22.217 20

3 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 9 21:41.010 19.155 2:23.135 16

4 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 9 22:07.377 45.522 2:24.923 13

5 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 9 22:09.346 47.491 2:26.047 11

6 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 22:30.694 1:08.839 2:28.323 10

7 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 9 22:31.538 1:09.683 2:27.758 9

8 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 9 23:09.313 1:47.458 2:32.754 8

9 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 9 23:18.659 1:56.804 2:33.391 7

10 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 9 23:26.434 2:04.579 2:33.043 6

11 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 9 23:30.844 2:08.989 2:35.863 5

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 40 Mario WILHELM GER DMSB Skorpion Br SMONO 7 18:12.095 DNF 2:33.062 0

DNS 70 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO 0.000 DNS 0

Printed: 2019.04.28 16:47 Page 1/1
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